General information about company

Scrip code 509196

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE159E01026

Name of the company

M M RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of y .. | paid-up |underlying shares (calculated - -
I) shareholder ?ﬁzgcholdcrs :E;g;ny equity Depository }:]c(lldv()\in) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) X |egy | OB |(A+BHO)
Promoter
(A) & 205581 205581 33 205581 205581 |33
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10777 6025500 6025500 | 96.7 6025500 6025500 | 96.7
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 10780 6231081 6231081 | 100 6231081 6231081 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyi : £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (X11) bored | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . ", (X11D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . L held in
(0] shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
[€1) L. Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities Xi W s (Xi ital) (XI)= 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) total | No. | total
@ (VID+(X) As a % of | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 33 40323 19.61 205581
Group
(B) Public 96.7 1210193 | 20.08 3665034
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1250516 | 20.07 3870615




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of }?f 1 No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Catesory & Name | Nos. OF fully zlr:i}] shares shares no. of shares X . Total
sory : paidup |P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up 7 _ asa%
Sharcholders (I) | (11T equity | ity | Depository | (VID =" per SCRR, of
shares h Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1v) | S21€S | (y1 V)+ Asa % of Class eg: | Class |
eld (V) 1 pepg | VD ™ $a 700 X Total Voting
eg:
R ) (A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 205581 205581 |33 205581 205581 (3.3
(Sl“)b'T"tal * 3 205581 205581 [3.3 205581 205581 [3.3
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 205581 205581 |3.3 205581 205581 |33
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
Financial
() Institutions/ Banks 4 700 700 0.01 700 700 0.01
(S]“)b'T"tal ® 4 700 700 [0.01 700 700 {001
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 10557 3817230 3817230 | 61.26 3817230 3817230 | 61.26
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 6 1391276 1391276 | 22.33 1391276 1391276 | 22.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 210 816294 816204 |13.1 816294 816294 | 13.1
(specify)
(S;)b—Total ®) 10773 6024800 6024800 | 96.69 6024800 6024800 | 96.69
Total Public
Shareholding
10777 6025500 6025500 | 96.7 6025500 6025500 | 96.7
B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 10780 6231081 6231081 | 100 6231081 6231081 | 100
Total 10780 6231081 6231081 | 100 6231081 6231081 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
; Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion XID ncumbered | Number of
. Shares . . o encumbere .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 33 40323 19.61 205581
f’lL;b'TOtal (A) 33 40323 |19.61 205581
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 33 40323 |19.61 205581
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)YDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(6] 0.01 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 001 0 0 0
(O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 61.26 323096 |8.46 2060010
(a(ii)) 2233 685484 [49.27 1249764
(e) 13.1 201613 |24.7 355260
(S;b'T"t"‘l (B) 96.69 1210193 | 20.09 3665034
Total Public
Shareholding
96.7 1210193 | 20.08 3665034
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 1250516 | 20.07 3870615
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1250516 | 20.07 3870615




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAMMEN PHILIP

PETER PHILIP

MEERA PHILIP

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFEPM4445E

AADPP0333)

AACPP8580G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

95363

69923

40295

205581

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

95363

69923

40295

205581

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.53

33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

95363

69923

40295

205581

Class eg:y

Total

95363

69923

40295

205581

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

40323

40323

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

57.67

19.61

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

95363

69923

40295

205581

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KANDATHIL MAMMEN PHILIP

KARUN PHILIP

T K KURIEN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPP8581H

AAIPP8780G

ACIPK5902D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63600

74259

80645

218504

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

63600

74259

80645

218504

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o
e}

1.29

351

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

63600

74259

80645

218504

Class eg:y

Total

63600

74259

80645

218504

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

80645

80645

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

100

36.91

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=}

80645

80645

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROY
MAMMEN

NAVEEN
BOTHRA

ASHOK PETER
JACOB

BEEBI
MAMMEN

JATINDER
AGARWAL

C PHILIP

PAN (II)

AARPMS242K

ACQPB0810M

ACZPJ1048A

ADTPM7996H

AESPA6362F

AEWPP4939F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

296514

405012

201613

222049

124576

141512

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

296514

405012

201613

222049

124576

141512

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.5

3.24

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

296514

405012

201613

222049

124576

141512

Class eg:y

Total

296514

405012

201613

222049

124576

141512

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.76

6.5

3.24

3.56

2

227

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.5

2.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

282258

201613

201613

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

95.19

100

90.8

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

296514

405012

201613

222049

124576

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1391276
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1391276
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1391276

Class eg:y

Total 1391276

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2233

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 685484

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 49.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1249764

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BADRA
ESTATES &
INDUSTRIES
LTD

BALANOOR
PLANTATIONS &
INDUSTRIES LTD

DEVON
PLANTATIONS &
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

M M HOUSING
PRIVATE LTD

BRAGA
INDUSTRIES
LLP

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACB7154K

AAACB9166H

AAACD7869H

AAACM9341B

AAPFB0784P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70000

67850

82814

86354

201613

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

70000

67850

82814

86354

201613

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

12

1.09

3.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70000

67850

82814

86354

201613

Class eg:y

Total

70000

67850

82814

86354

201613

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

3.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

3.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

201613

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

201613

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



