General information about company							
Scrip code	509196						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE159E01026						
Name of the company	M M RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity		held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	205581			205581	3.3	205581		205581	3.3
(B)	Public	10777	6025500			6025500	96.7	6025500		6025500	96.7
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10780	6231081			6231081	100	6231081		6231081	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category of sha	shareholder Outstandi	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				3.3	40323	19.61			205581
(B)	Public				96.7	1210193	20.08			3665034
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1250516	20.07			3870615

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of		
	(-)	(11)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	d (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group			•			
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	205581			205581	3.3	205581		205581	3.3		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	205581			205581	3.3	205581		205581	3.3		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	205581			205581	3.3	205581		205581	3.3		
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder	•	•	•	3'			
(1)	Institutions												
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	700			700	0.01	700		700	0.01		
Sub-Total (B) (1)		4	700			700	0.01	700		700	0.01		
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10557	3817230			3817230	61.26	3817230		3817230	61.26		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	1391276			1391276	22.33	1391276		1391276	22.33		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	210	816294			816294	13.1	816294		816294	13.1		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10773	6024800			6024800	96.69	6024800		6024800	96.69		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10777	6025500			6025500	96.7	6025500		6025500	96.7		
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	oter- Non	Public sharehold	er					
Total ( A+B+C2 )		10780	6231081			6231081	100	6231081		6231081	100		
Total (A+B+C)		10780	6231081			6231081	100	6231081		6231081	100		

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				3.3	40323	19.61			205581	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				3.3	40323	19.61			205581	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				3.3	40323	19.61			205581	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler					
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.01	0	0			0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01	0	0			0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				61.26	323096	8.46			2060010	
(a(ii))				22.33	685484	49.27			1249764	
(e)				13.1	201613	24.7			355260	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				96.69	1210193	20.09			3665034	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				96.7	1210193	20.08			3665034	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	1250516	20.07			3870615	
Total (A+B+C)				100	1250516	20.07			3870615	

	Ind	ividuals/Hindu undiv	vided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAMMEN PHILIP	PETER PHILIP	MEERA PHILIP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFEPM4445E	AADPP0333J	AACPP8580G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	95363	69923	40295	205581
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	95363	69923	40295	205581
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	1.12	0.65	3.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)		
Class eg:X	95363	69923	40295	205581
Class eg:y				
Total	95363	69923	40295	205581
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.53	1.12	0.65	3.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	1.12	0.65	3.3
Number of Locked	. ,	T		Т
No. (a)	0	40323	0	40323
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	57.67	0	19.61
	pledged or otherwise encumbere	ed (XIII)	1	Т
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	95363	69923	40295	205581
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholders	holding nominal sh	are capital up to	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANDATHIL MAMMEN PHILIP	KARUN PHILIP	T K KURIEN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPP8581H	AAIPP8780G	ACIPK5902D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63600	74259	80645	218504
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	63600	74259	80645	218504
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.19	1.29	3.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	63600	74259	80645	218504
Class eg:y				
Total	63600	74259	80645	218504
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.19	1.29	3.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.19	1.29	3.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	80645	80645
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	36.91
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	80645	80645
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual sharehold	ers holding nomin	nal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ROY MAMMEN	NAVEEN BOTHRA	ASHOK PETER JACOB	BEEBI MAMMEN	JATINDER AGARWAL	C PHILIP
PAN (II)	AARPM8242K	ACQPB0810M	ACZPJ1048A	ADTPM7996H	AESPA6362F	AEWPP49391
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	296514	405012	201613	222049	124576	141512
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	296514	405012	201613	222049	124576	141512
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.76	6.5	3.24	3.56	2	2.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	296514	405012	201613	222049	124576	141512
Class eg:y						
Total	296514	405012	201613	222049	124576	141512
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.76	6.5	3.24	3.56	2	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.76	6.5	3.24	3.56	2	2.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	282258	0	201613	201613	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	95.19	0	100	90.8	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	296514	405012	201613	222049	124576	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1391276
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1391276
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.33
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1391276
Class eg:y	
Total	1391276
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	685484
As a % of total Shares held (b)	49.27
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1249764
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any C	other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BADRA ESTATES & INDUSTRIES LTD	BALANOOR PLANTATIONS & INDUSTRIES LTD	DEVON PLANTATIONS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED	M M HOUSING PRIVATE LTD	BRAGA INDUSTRIES LLP	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AAACB7154K	AAACB9166H	AAACD7869H	AAACM9341B	AAPFB0784P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70000	67850	82814	86354	201613	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	70000	67850	82814	86354	201613	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.09	1.33	1.39	3.24	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)		l	l	<u> </u>
Class eg: X	70000	67850	82814	86354	201613	0
Class eg:y						
Total	70000	67850	82814	86354	201613	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	1.09	1.33	1.39	3.24	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible						
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.09	1.33	1.39	3.24	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	201613	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	100	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	201613	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence